14. Porndorfer Sommernachtslauf: Altersklassenwertung

Hobbylauf

Hobbylauf

Pl. Zeit St.Nr. Name Verein Tempo @

1 00:14:05 202 Reinhard Berger SVG Ruhstorf/Rott 03:51 min/km
2 00:14:13 249  Helmut Knuff DJK Porndorf 03:53 min/km
3 00:14:28 182  Andreas Breckner TSV Mattighofen #runningteam 03:57 min/km
4  00:14:49 257  Max Rixinger FC Gergweis 04:03 min/km
5 00:14:52 261 Thomas Kolbl FC Gergweis 04:04 min/km
6  00:15:25 164  Josef Neudorfer SVG Ruhstorf/Rott 04:13 min/km
7 00:15:29 255  Felix Stampflmeier FC Gergweis 04:14 min/km
8 00:15:44 251 Tom Greifenstein FC Gergweis 04:18 min/km
9 00:15:46 254  Matthias Scharl FC Gergweis 04:19 min/km
10 00:15:54 247  Moritz Stampflmeier FC Gergweis 04:21 min/km
11 00:17:02 214  Thomas Muller WSV-DJK Rastblichl 04:40 min/km
12 00:17:03 248  Josef Helmbrecht FC Gergweis 04:40 min/km
13 00:17:04 252  Lukas Scharl FC Gergweis 04:40 min/km
14 00:17:27 243  Christian Bumberger VR Bank Vilshofen-Pocking 04:46 min/km
15 00:17:47 250 Leon Aigriner FC Gergweis 04:52 min/km
16 00:17:48 39 Philipp Baier - 04:52 min/km
17 00:17:58 253  Felix Willeuthner FC Gergweis 04:55 min/km
18 00:18:16 235  Andreas Smitka SV Perlesreut 05:00 min/km
19 00:18:44 3 Michael Maier DJK Porndorf | Laufgruppe 05:07 min/km
20 00:18:52 20  Johannes Plankl DJK Porndorf 05:10 min/km
21 00:19:52 269  Korbinian Kreiller DJK Porndorf 05:26 min/km
22 00:20:58 15  Wolfgang Kruger TSV Simbach 05:44 min/km
23 00:25:42 265 Ludwig Grasmann SVG Ruhstorf 07:02 min/km
24 00:25:43 120  Erich Sigl - 07:02 min/km
25 00:31:51 170 Roman Breckner TSV Mattighofen 08:43 min/km
Hobbylauf Frauen

Pl. Zeit St.Nr. Name Verein Tempo @

1 00:15:24 213  Ingrid Materna SVG Ruhstorf/Rott 04:13 min/km
2 00:15:41 173  Tamara Garhammer WSV-DJK Rastbichl 04:17 min/km
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Hobbylauf Frauen

Pl. Zeit

3 00:16:35
4 00:16:44
5 00:18:20
6 00:18:31
7 00:18:43
8 00:18:53
9 00:20:02
10 00:20:11
11  00:20:19
12 00:21:08
13 00:21:30
14 00:23:19
15 00:24:55
16  00:24:57
17 00:25:08
18 00:25:41
19 00:30:02

3. Aug 2025 10:13

St.Nr.

262
200
203
58
184
59
44
60
63
207
149
137
47
201
64
38
121

Name

Ida Kirchberger
Lena Muller
Gerlinde Berger
Klara Rossmanith
Julia Maier
Martha Matika
Nelly Werner
Valentina Kermelk
Birgit Wimmer
Karin Probst

Gabi Albersdorfer
Anna Sonnleitner
Karin Streckenbach
Corinna Kreiller
Christiana Volk
Edith Grasmann

Brigitte Sigl

Verein

WSV-DJK Rastbiichl

DJK Porndorf | Laufgruppe
DJK Porndorf | Laufgruppe
LAZ Puma Rhein-Sieg
Vilstal Ratz'n

LAZ Puma Rhein-Sieg
SVG Ruhstorf/Rott

DJK Porndorf | Laufgruppe
Arnstorfer LG e.V.

DJK Porndorf | Laufgruppe
DJK Porndorf | Laufgruppe
DJK Porndorf | Laufgruppe
SVG Ruhstorf/Rott

SVG Ruhstorf/Rott

AN

Tempo @

04:32 min/km
04:35 min/km
05:01 min/km
05:04 min/km
05:07 min/km
05:10 min/km
05:29 min/km
05:31 min/km
05:33 min/km
05:47 min/km
05:53 min/km
06:23 min/km
06:49 min/km
06:50 min/km
06:53 min/km
07:02 min/km
08:13 min/km
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